
MAPS BOARD MEETING SCHEDULE
2021-2022

3rd REVISED

All regular board meetings will begin at 5:30 p.m.  When there is a closed session, it will generally
follow open session.

Please check out the monthly posted agendas. Board meetings are held in the Board Room at the
MAPS District Office unless otherwise noted.

DATE

Wednesday, July 21, 2021

Wednesday, August 18, 2021

Wednesday, September 15, 2021

Annual Meeting & Budget Hearing
Monday, September 20, 2021
@ 5:30 p.m. in the MHS Auditorium

Wednesday, October 27, 2021 - (located in the MHS Auditorium)

Wednesday, November 17, 2021 - (located in the MHS Auditorium)

Wednesday, December 15, 2021 - (located in the MHS Auditorium)

Wednesday, January 26, 2022  - (located in the MHS Auditorium)

Wednesday, February 16, 2022 - (located in the MHS Auditorium)

Wednesday, March 16, 2022 - (located in the MHS Auditorium)

Wednesday, April 20, 2022 Tuesday, April 19, 2022

Wednesday, May 18, 2022

Wednesday, June 15, 2022

02-17-2022


